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Cool. Calm. Controlled.

Step into effortless high-pressure misting with the Solace Misting Kit — a complete
system designed to balance performance, durability, and ease of use.

©® Whisper Quiet Performance
At just 55 decibels, The Solace is perfect for residential, hospitality, or commercial venues
where ambiance matters.

i Intelligent, Efficient Cooling
Sensors monitor temperature and humidity in real-time, enabling smart misting that
adapts to climate conditions.

X DIY-Ready Yet Commercial-Grade
Plug-and-play connections, built-in LCD interface, and modular setup make it ideal for
both pro installs and DIY kits.

U Built for Harsh Environments

M ist Li ne Len gths With an IP67-rated controller, durable seals, and robust frame, Solace is ideal for hot, dry,

and dusty environments.

C Up to 50 ft. ) C Up to 100 ft. ) & Easy to Control, Easy to Maintain

Whether via the onboard screen or remote control, Solace offers unmatched convenience.
Maintenance reminders, filter checks, and easy oil changes keep performance at its peak.

Features
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LCD Control Maintenance Remote Outdoor 1-Year
Panel Reminder Controlled Rated Warranty

Learn More

about

Mist Kits
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Technical Specs

Flow GPM

Volts Input

Motor (HP)

Motor Amps

Nozzle Cap.
(.008)

Nozzle Cap.
{.012)

MSRP

Solace 50

Solace 100

Kit Includes

Soalce 50

Solace 100

.50

1.0

Mist Line Qty

25

50

110

110

Nozzles

25

50

.50 1750

1.0 1750

Nozzle Unions End Caps

25 2

50 2

8.4

8.4

30

60

Unions

25

50

40

75

$2,395

$2,995

Installation
Kit*



