



Mist Line Lengths

Up to 50 ft.

Up to 100 ft.

AEROMIST SOLACE MISTING KIT

Cool. Calm. Controlled.

Step into effortless high-pressure misting with the Solace Misting Kit — a complete system designed to balance performance, durability, and ease of use.

Whisper Quiet Performance

At just 55 decibels, The Solace is perfect for residential, hospitality, or commercial venues where ambiance matters.

Intelligent, Efficient Cooling

Sensors monitor temperature and humidity in real-time, enabling smart misting that adapts to climate conditions.

X DIY-Ready Yet Commercial-Grade

Plug-and-play connections, built-in LCD interface, and modular setup make it ideal for both pro installs and DIY kits.

Built for Harsh Environments

With an IP67-rated controller, durable seals, and robust frame, Solace is ideal for hot, dry, and dusty environments.

Easy to Control, Easy to Maintain Whether via the onboard screen or remote control, Solace offers unmatched convenience. Maintenance reminders, filter checks, and easy oil changes keep performance at its peak.

Features



LCD Control



Reminder



Controlled





1-Year Warranty







Technical Specs

Model	Flow GPM	Volts Input	Motor (HP)	Pump RPM	Motor Amps	Nozzle Cap. (.008)	Nozzle Cap. (.012)	MSRP
Solace 50	.50	110	.50	1750	8.4	30	25	\$2,395
Solace 100	1.0	110	1.0	1750	8.4	60	50	\$2,995

Kit Includes

Model	Mist Line Qty	Nozzles	Nozzle Unions	End Caps	Elbows	Unions	Clamps	Installation Kit*
Soalce 50	25	25	25	2	4	4	40	1
Solace 100	50	50	50	2	4	4	75	1